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	Task: Bouldering room
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	No


	Significant hazards


	People affected
	Existing controls


	Level of risk

  S            L         Risk
	Further action required

	01


	Falling off 
	Participants
	- Spotters to follow the climber

- Rubber matting 
- Introduction on how to use 

	5
	1
	5
	

	02


	Unsupervised use 
	Participants
	- Adult Supervision required at all times  
- Booking of activity 
	5
	1
	5
	

	03


	Loose clothing and items 
	Participants and instructors
	- Racking and bench provided 
	5
	1
	5
	

	04
	Climber falling sideways
	Participants 
	- Instructors to ensure appropriate routes used


	3
	1
	3
	

	05
	Hair caught 
	Participants
	- Clear clothing and hair prior to climb


	3
	1
	3
	

	06
	Cut feet
	Participant
	-Participants must wear shoes or trainers
	3
	1
	3
	

	09
	Infection
	Participant and instructor
	-Waterproof plasters to be worn and participants told to wash hands after climbing
	3
	1
	3
	

	12
	Loss of control due to distraction
	Participant and instructor
	-Groups to be kept a manageable size 

-Non active participants to be kept away from belay area

-Second person present to supervise group

-If youth belaying, ensure rope tails help by 3rd person.
	5
	1
	5
	




12 – 25	 High Risk: Immediate Action Required





6 – 10 	Medium Risk: Action Within 2 Month





1 – 5 	 Low Risk: Re-assess if changes occur & at next review date





S = Severity x L = Likelihood
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